
VIDYABHARATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AMRAVATI 

ACADEMIC CALENDER-2022-2023 
(B. Pharm Course) 

Commencement of First Session 01/07/2022 to 30/11/2022 

1) International Yoga Day 21/06/2022 
2) Cleanliness Drive and Tree plantation 15th July 2022 

3) Commencement of teaching 25/07/2022 to 30/11/2022 

4) Convocation Program 27/07/2022 

5) Awareness of save Child girl 04/08/2022 

6) AICTE Sponsored IPR Lecture Online 04/08/2022 

7) Red Ribbon Club Activity 13/08/2021 
8) Har Ghar Zanda 11/08/2022 to 16/08/2022 

9) Independence Day Celebration 15/08/2022 

10) Awareness of the Traffic rules 28/8/2022 

11) Career Guidance Program 1 week of Sept. 2022 

12) Series of Guest Lecture 3 week of September 2022 

13) N.S.S. foundation Day 24/09/2022 

14) World Pharmacist Day 25/09/2022 

15) Parent meet Last week of Sept.2022 
16) Gandhi Jayanti NGO Visit social outreach activity 02/10/2021 

17) Industrial Visit 1 week of Oct. 2022 

18) Personality development Program Second week of Oct.2022 

19) Hospital visit/pathology lab visit 2nd week of Oct.2022 

20) Diwali vacation 24 octo.to 8h Nov. 2022 

21) Second sessional Examination 2 week of Nov. 2022 

22) National Pharmacy week 3rd week of Nov. 2022 

23) Constitution day 26 Nov.2022 

24) University Examination 1 dec.to 21 January2022 

25) HIV/AIDS Awareness campaign 01/12/2022 

Commencement of second session (Even) 23 an to 27th may 2023 

26) Non instructional days 23 d Jan to 31 Jan 2023 

27) Sports Carnival 23rd to 25th January 2023 

28) Republic Day celebration 26 Jan 2023 

29) Alumni meet 4Th week of January 2023 

30) Annual Gathering "J0SH" 2023 29TH &30th January 2023 



1 feb to 27h may 2023 

1 week of Feb. 2023 

31) Commencement of teaching 

32) One Day National Conference (Pharmachemistry) 

33) Educational tour and Industry visit 2nd week of Feb.2023 

34) Guest lecture of industrial expert 1" week of March 2023 

35) First sessional examination 2nd week of March 2023 

36) Guest lecture Series 3d week of March 2023 

37) Pathology/hospital visit 1t week of April 2023 

38) Second sessional examination 1 week of May 2023 

39) University examination 29h may 2023 onwards 
40) Summer vacation 29th may to 1"july 2023 

NOTE-The above events will be conducted subject to pandemic situation of Covid -19 

Public Holiday As per SGBAU. 

1) Moharum 09/08/2022 Tuesday 

2) Raksha Bhandan 11/08/202 2 Thursday 

3) Independence Day 15/08/2022 Monday 

4) Parshi New Year 16/08/2022 Tuesday 

5) shree Ganesh Chaturthi 31/08/2022 Wednesday 

6) Anant Chaturdashi 09/09/2022 Friday 

7) Dasara 5/10/2022 Wednesday 

8) Republic Day 26/01/2023 Thursday 

9) Mahashivratri 18/02/2023 Saturday 
10) Holi 07/03/2023 Tuesday 
11) GudhiPadwa 22/03/2023 Wednesday 
12) Shri ram Navmai 30/03/2023 Saturday 
13) Mahavirlayanti 04/04/2023 Tuesday 
14) Good friday 07/04/2023 Wednesday 
15) Dr.BabasahebAmbedkarlayanti 14/04/2023 Friday 
16) Ramzan ld 22/04/2023 Saturday 
17) Maharashtra Day 01 /05/2023 Monday 
18) Buddha Purnima 05/05/2023 Friday 

MrJ.V.Vyas Dr.S.D.Pande 
IDMC-Coordinator ic Principal, 


